
Certificate of Conformity
 

VWR International bvba/sprl,

VWR BOTTLE WIDE MOUTH SQUARE OR 
RECTANGULAR WITH SCREW CAP

VWR International certifies that the products
mentioned in this document.  
 
VWR International certifie que les produits me
qualité mentionnés dans ce document
 
VWR International bestätigt hiermit, daß die angegebenen Produkte alle 
Spezifikationen und Qualitätskriterien
 

Catalog 
No. 

Capacit
y (ml) W×D×H (mm)

215-3015 250 57×57×109

215-3021 500 76×76×122

215-3005 1000 95×78×185

215-3025 1000 95×78×185

215-3026 1000 95×78×185

215-3012 2000 109×98×230

215-3726 2500 77x108.7x259
 

 
Storage Condition: 15 to 30°C 
 
Usage Temperature : - 80°C / +12
 
Sterility Assurance Level: SAL 10
 

Material: HDPE, Translucent 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

onformity 

VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com 

BOTTLE WIDE MOUTH SQUARE OR 
RECTANGULAR WITH SCREW CAP

 
VWR International certifies that the products specified conform to all specifications and quality criteria 

VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les specifications et critères de 
document. 

VWR International bestätigt hiermit, daß die angegebenen Produkte alle in diesem Dokument erwähnten 
Spezifikationen und Qualitätskriterien erfüllen.  

W×D×H (mm) Colour 
Neck I-Ø 
(mm) Cap 

57×57×109 Translucent 37 
Screw cap with insert 
sealing plug 

76×76×122 Translucent 58 
Screw cap with insert 
sealing plug 

95×78×185 Translucent 58 
Screw cap with insert 
sealing plug 

95×78×185 Translucent 58 
Screw cap with insert 
sealing plug 

95×78×185 Translucent 58 
Screw cap with insert 
sealing plug 

109×98×230 Translucent 58 
Screw cap with insert 
sealing plug 

77x108.7x259 Natural 88 Screw cap with wad

/ +120°C 

SAL 10-3 

2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium 

 Version: 3.0 

BOTTLE WIDE MOUTH SQUARE OR 
RECTANGULAR WITH SCREW CAP 

specifications and quality criteria 

nés respectent toutes les specifications et critères de 

in diesem Dokument erwähnten 

Cap 
colour Pk 

Screw cap with insert 
 Red 210 

Screw cap with insert 
 Red 175 

Screw cap with insert 
 Red 90 

Screw cap with insert 
 Blue 90 

Screw cap with insert 
 White 90 

Screw cap with insert 
 Red 50 

Screw cap with wad White 35 



Certificate of Conformity
 

VWR International bvba/sprl,

Other Characteristics: 
 

• Space saving bottles. Wide mouth, easy to fill. 

• Translucent HDPE ensures good visibility of the content level. 

• Screw cap with separate seal.

• Ideal for storage of liquids, solids and powders. 

• Bottles with 500, 1000, 2000 and 2700 ml capacities have graduations. 

• The 2500/2700 ml version has a carrying handle.

• Good chemical resistance, good temperature resistance

• Capped ionised (10 kGray)

• Excellent shock resistance

Compliant to : 

• Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive

• Food contact: Raw material is compliant to Regulation EC N°1935/2004

• Standard NF en 13972: In rigid plastic containers. 
and measurement capabilities brim and total.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that t
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. 

onformity 

VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com 

Space saving bottles. Wide mouth, easy to fill.  

Translucent HDPE ensures good visibility of the content level.  

with separate seal. 

Ideal for storage of liquids, solids and powders.  

Bottles with 500, 1000, 2000 and 2700 ml capacities have graduations.  

The 2500/2700 ml version has a carrying handle. 

Good chemical resistance, good temperature resistance 

ed (10 kGray) 

Excellent shock resistance 

Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive

Food contact: Raw material is compliant to Regulation EC N°1935/2004

Standard NF en 13972: In rigid plastic containers. Nominal capacity definition, brim and total 
and measurement capabilities brim and total. 

VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to 
suitable for the intended use. -  If there is any doubt ask us. 

Date of issue: 

2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium 

 Version: 3.0 

 

Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive 

Food contact: Raw material is compliant to Regulation EC N°1935/2004 

Nominal capacity definition, brim and total 

will not discharge the user from his obligation to 

 

ate of issue: September 2015 


